



2026:BHC-AS:14656

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE

C.A.F. NO. 1449 OF 2016
IN
F.A.ST. NO. 18651 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's Orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>None present.</p> <p><u>Coram : AJIT N. MARE</u> <u>Registrar (Judl. II).</u></p> <p>Date : 07th June, 2016.</p> <p>S.O. 3 weeks.</p> <p>Sd- Registrar (Judl.II)</p>	